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Duty Station NAME DESIGNATION TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS 

EUROPE REGIONAL OFFICE 

Copenhagen, 

Denmark 

Ms Sarah Garner Acting Programme Manager, HTP 45 45 33 71 54 garners@who.int 

Copenhagen, 

Denmark 

Ms Tifenn Humbert Technical Officer, HTP 45 45 33 70 56 humbertt@who.int 

Copenhagen, 

Denmark 

Mr Olexandr Polishchuk Technical Officer, Prequalification 45 45 33 68 17 polishchuko@who.int 

Copenhagen, 

Denmark 

Ms Kotoji Iwamoto Technical Officer, HTP 45 45 33 70 18 iwamotok@who.int 

Copenhagen, 

Denmark 

Ms Dorina Pirgari Technical Officer, HTP 45 45 33 50 00  pirgarid@who.int 

Copenhagen, 

Denmark 

Ms Jane Robertson Consultant 45 21 39 50 45 robertsonj@who.int 

Copenhagen, 

Denmark 

Ms Rosario Espinola-Sanchez Programme Assistant, HTP 45 45 33 66 04 espinolasanchezr@who.in

t 

Copenhagen, 

Denmark 

Ms Lisbeth Lindhardt Programme Assistant, HTP 45 45 33 67 64 lindhardtl@who.int 

     

 


